TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

readiness to drive Not roadworthy / moveable
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / ABC 02844
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;EB;PI/CI;M, N1, N2 fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 3,100 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 225/55 R17 109T Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
2) 225/55 R17 109T Winter tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
2 Jul 2026 Page 2 / 12VIN: W1VVLGTZXT4537447 - Protocol number: 46278142
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
2 Jul 2026 Page 3 / 12VIN: W1VVLGTZXT4537447 - Protocol number: 46278142
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 ABS, ESP, ASR, EBV, BAS
 Passenger side airbag
 Airbag: Thorax airbag - Pelvis side airbag for front passenger
 Active Lane Keeping Assist
 ATTENTION ASSIST
 Outdoor temperature display
 Battery: fleece battery 12 V / 92 Ah
 Hill start assist
 third brake light
 COC documents
 Roof cladding
 Electronic tachometer